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SGC
QGC
SGC

CHATILE NICOLAS

CHIEKO BLUE BEADS

ISLAREY KENDRICK OF CHARLIETABUC/ID
DOUDOU HUG FRANCIS

VALENTINO V. TROLLBERG/FI

TINYTINY CAFE MOCHA

DORRYMAMA LIEN LE VENT OF SALABLUE
LALADOLL SABY NOzOMI

AMMYCRYSTAL CHIAKI OF INSUUBUNKAI
ENTROIKA GLORIOSA OF CMATERRACE
REDDOOR BRUNO OF PETITCHATON
CMATERRACE DAHLIA

LAULEA ADELE

TRAUMKATZE WEISS

TICKTACK 1TSUKI

AZUREBLUE KRONOS OF LOVELYCHARLIE
HUGO WINNING SMILE

ANGELIQDOLL PRINCE OLIVIER
WILLIAMINA TOM WATSON

LAULEA CHERYL

SANTAMARY TO LOVE YOU MORE

DOUDOU LOVIS

PETITHOUSE AXEL

POPOKILANI LUCY

FLUORITE SWEET SORBET OF IRISPLACE
AZUREBLUE REINHARD OF ABYSSAL

TOUT ECRIN OBSIDIAN TSUKASA/ZID
RUMFOLD WALKING ON CARS

LEOSTAR RUTILE QUARTZ

POPOKILANI DAVID

mC
PS
BS
BS
NF
SF
NF
RD
AB
SB
RD
SB
BG
0S
NF
SV
BS
RD
MC
BG
NF
BS
RD
MC
RD
NF
NF
SCS
PS
MC

11612
11422
11420
11149
10043
9811
9603
9487
9153
8632
8506
8277
8238
8095
8088
8045
8011
7915
7647
7580
7342
6928
6725
6710
6706
6688
6558
6412
6337
6324

SACHIE YUMOTO

CHIEKO SAITOH
KAZUHIDE TABUCHI
KIMIE NAKAJIMA
HISAKO IMAIZUMI

AYA KUBOTA
SHINJI/YUKO ABE
MISAKO/MANAMI HIRASE
SYOKO ABE
SHINICHI/MAIKO MAZAKI
YUKIMI MIYABE
SHINICHI MAZAKI
HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI
YUMIKO OHATA

TOMOMI KITAMI

Al TABUCHI

MOTOAKI HOSHINO
YOSHIKO HIROSE
KATSUKO FUJIKAWA
HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI
MIEKO TODOROKI

YOKO HIROTA

TOSHI0 NAKAGAME
YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDO
YUUKT INAGAKI

RUNA FUJINUMA

YUKO YUKAWA

AYA KUBOTA

SHIGERU 1SHIKAWA/KAZUKO KITAMURA
YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDO
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QGC
SGC
SGC
SGC
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SGC
SGC
SGC

CHATILE NICOLAS

CHIEKO BLUE BEADS

VALENTINO V. TROLLBERG/FI
DORRYMAMA LIEN LE VENT OF SALABLUE
LALADOLL SABY NOzOMI

ENTROIKA GLORIOSA OF CMATERRACE
REDDOOR BRUNO OF PETITCHATON
CMATERRACE DAHLIA

TICKTACK 1TSUKI

ANGELIQDOLL PRINCE OLIVIER
WILLIAMINA TOM WATSON

SANTAMARY TO LOVE YOU MORE
PETITHOUSE AXEL

POPOKILANI LUCY

FLUORITE SWEET SORBET OF IRISPLACE
AZUREBLUE REINHARD OF ABYSSAL
TOUT ECRIN OBSIDIAN TSUKASA/ID
LEOSTAR RUTILE QUARTZ
POPOKILANI DAVID

VAVIDOLL VIVA LA VIDA

REDDOOR LAYLA OF PETITCHATON
CHIEKO K CRIRIN

LITTLEMEW LELOUCH

TINGARA DELREY

LITTLEMEW MADARA

HERBALMEOW BALDWIN

GALLIFREY"S BOYD CROWDER/FI
POPOKILANI GAIA OF KOSHIHIKARI
VARFOLOMEY CROWN OF SIBERIA/WC
ASTELLARIUM MIRA

mC
PS
NF
NF
RD
SB
RD
SB
NF
RD
MC
NF
RD
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RD
NF
NF
PS
MC
RD
RD
PS
NF
MC
NF
NF
NF
MC
SB
RD

11612
11422
10043
9603
9487
8632
8506
8277
8088
7915
7647
7342
6725
6710
6706
6688
6558
6337
6324
6296
5953
5951
5804
5735
5412
5031
4665
4653
4386
4104

SACHIE YUMOTO

CHIEKO SAITOH

HISAKO IMAIZUMI
SHINJI/YUKO ABE
MISAKO/MANAMI HIRASE
SHINICHI/MAIKO MAZAKI
YUKIMI MIYABE
SHINICHI MAZAKI
TOMOMI KITAMI

YOSHIKO HIROSE
KATSUKO FUJIKAWA
MIEKO TODOROKI

TOSHIO NAKAGAME
YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDO
YUUKI1 INAGAKI

RUNA FUJINUMA

YUKO YUKAWA

SHIGERU 1SHIKAWA/KAZUKO KITAMURA
YASUYUKI/YUKARI ENDO
KIM HYUNCHUL

YUKIMI MIYABE

CHIEKO SAITOH
KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHI
OSAMU/MAYUMI HIJIKATA
KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHI
ITSUKO NAKATANI
WONSUN JANG

NOBUKO KOMATA

MAKOTO OHMORI

EMIKO HORIBE
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CH

TGC

ISLAREY KENDRICK OF CHARLIETABUC/ID
DOUDOU HUG FRANCIS

TINYTINY CAFE MOCHA

AMMYCRYSTAL CHIAKI OF INSUUBUNKALI
LAULEA ADELE

TRAUMKATZE WEISS

AZUREBLUE KRONOS OF LOVELYCHARLIE
HUGO WINNING SMILE

LAULEA CHERYL

DOUDOU LOVIS

RUMFOLD WALKING ON CARS

ALCYONE TTT BALOO

LEOSTAR REX OF HAPPINESSTAIL
ANGELROSE LAKSHMI

SYUU HANA

AFRIKATTE SUBLIME HEIGHTS/GC
MONTESOLE COCO

WILDFACESV EMMA

BLUETREASURE NOA

AMOSBEEBEE ENCORE OF LIBERTYBELL
CATRIDINGTREES PHARAOH

ANGELROSE IFRIT

SIR ELANDREA

MOUNTTEINE KOMUGI

SILVERSTORM FIRM FAITH OF MEDUSA
SUPERSMILE ALICE

USLADA RICHARD/WC

MARADAN CAPITAN OF SPARIVER/CF
VIVAT CAT ROMANCE OF MYSWEETHEAR/CF
SWANCAMELOT FLOWER GARDEN

BS
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SF
AB
BG
0S
SV
BS
BG
BS
SCS
SR
ES
BG
MK
BG
MK
SV
CX
TG
BG
BG
BS
BS
BG
RB
BS
ES
ES
0S

11420
11149
9811
9153
8238
8095
8045
8011
7580
6928
6412
5554
5392
5352
5083
4247
3955
3469
3117
3019
2845
2832
2654
2459
2367
2364
2317
2312
2300
2207

KAZUHIDE TABUCHI

KIMIE NAKAJIMA

AYA KUBOTA

SYOKO ABE

HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI

YUMIKO OHATA

Al TABUCHI

MOTOAKI HOSHINO
HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI

YOKO HIROTA

AYA KUBOTA

SATOMI KONNO

TOMOKO TAKAHASHI/SHIGERU ISHIKAWA
KANAKO NAKAGAWA

YUMIKO 1ZAKI

ATSUK1 MAEYAMA AND JURI YAWATA
KAORU MARUYAMA

YUUKI ISHIGUCHI

YASUKO TABATA

HIROSHI 1SHIZAWA

YONG SEON BAEK

KANAKO NAKAGAWA

JESUB BYUN

YUKIHIRO 1TO

ATSUKI MAEYAMA/JURI YAWATA
TOMOKO IWATA

NAMKWAN BAEK

KIM DONGKYUN

TAKAKO NARUMI/ZETSUKO YOSHIDA
KIMIE SHIRATORI
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1 RW CHIEKO N NU THAN OF CHENIER

2 RW DOUDOU HUG BOY WONDER

3 RW TINGARA DELREY

4 RW MINAMIFUJI TEDDY LOGY

5 1w CHATILE NICOLAS

6 RW FANTARJA CRYSTAL JEWEL

7 RW HARERUYAH FROLBERICHERI FLOR
8 RW LEOSTAR RUTILE QUARTZ

9 RW SILPHYDE ILARION

10 RW DORRYMAMA LIEN LE VENT OF SALABLUE
11 RW LAULEA ADELE

12 RW POPOKILANI ANGIE OF CANON

13 RW PETITHOUSE AXEL

14 RW LAULEA CHERYL

15 RW TINYTINY JEWEL IN THE CROWN
16 Rw BW WORLDSTAR GERMAN OF CHRISTIE
17 RW BW WORLDSTAR CHAPLIN OF CHRISTIE
18 RW BW PSEPIA ANGE OF HEARTRUTILE

19 RW FARANDOLL CIEL OF GENTLETIME
20 RW REDDOOR GIGI OF PETITCHATON
21 RW HONEYWOOD CANELE
22 RW MEDUSA SILVER THE SILENCE BREAKER
23 RW DORRYMAMA CASK
24 RW WILDFACESV EMMA
25 RW HONEYWOOD GELATONI
26 DOUDOU POMPONNETTE ROSE
27 MILKYMYUS KOTORI
28 FARANDOLL GLEN
29 BOUQUET DE ROSE DOLF/ID

W
o

NZURISANA SHIRON

PS
BS
MC
MC
mC
NF
MC
PS
SB
NF
BG
MC
RD
BG
SFL
RB
TO
SG
RD
RD
SFL
BG
NF
SV
BS
SR
MKL
RD
SFL
NF

6452
6314
6242
6161
6117
6117
5973
5944
5944
5809
5762
5676
5443
5284
5171
5084
5007
4737
4677
4664
4569
4550
4212
4081
4058
3995
3966
3955
3523
3085

MICHIYO SATOH

MAYUMI NISHIMURA
OSAMU/MAYUMI HIJIKATA
YOSHINAO OKAMOTO
SACHIE YUMOTO

YUMIKO SOTOZAKI

YAYOl NISHIOKA
SHIGERU 1SHIKAWA/KAZUKO KITAMURA
YUNA KISHIRO
SHINJI/YUKO ABE
HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI
YUKIE SEINO

TOSHIO NAKAGAME
HIROSHI/SHOUKO ARAI
AYA KUBOTA

AYUMI MORIKAWA

AYUMI MORIKAWA

NORIKO MATSUOKA
YOSHIE MAKI

YUKIMI MIYABE
YUIKA/CHOJI HOSHINO
ATSUKI MAEYAMA/JURI YAWATA
SATOSHI TSUTAOKA
YUUKI 1SHIGUCHI
YUIKA/CHOJI HOSHINO
MAYUMI NISHIMURA
AKT10/KAZUMI SAWADA
YUKARI TANAKA

SHOKO SHIBATA

SARA SEKI
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BW QGCA
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RwW

SGCA

QGCA

LEOSTAR ELMO OF HAPPINESSTAIL
DOUDOU TSUMUGI

YAMAZAKURA HAZUKI

GURIGURI THUNDER SONIA
AZUREBLUE SATSUKI

AMMYCRYSTAL HAKURYU

MAKA1O LEMON

DIAMOND DUST LINILAK OF FAIRYFORE/ZID
MIAGOLA UTAMO UMORISMO
LESPLUSHES NEMO

ELANOR LUNNAYA DYMKAZID
SILPHYDE DARREN NASCI

REDDOOR LEONE OF PETITCHATON
SUZUKAZECATS AHADI

DOUDOU VIVIENNE

AZUREBLUE TIGER

LITTLEMEW YAYO

DIAMOND DUST"S AMATERAS/CF
SILVERLUNAR NAHYO/1D
LESPLUSHES NEVE BIANCA YUKI
SILVERCASTLE TIGER ROAR OF CATSCLAW
SILVERLUNAR LIGER/ID

TINYTINY LEA

LAMAGIECHAT LA DODGERS
POPOKILANI MOIRA OF CANON
LEOSTAR YUZU

FANTARJA OSCAR

MIAGOLA HANA ODEON

WILLIAMINA LUCINA OF HARERUYAH
YATAZAKA LIKO

PS
BS
MC
SO
NF
RD
MC
NF
NF
CX
SB
SB
RD
TG
SRL
NF
NF
NF
MC
CX
BG
MC
SFL
AS
mC
SO
NF
NF
mC
MC

10673
9400
8900
8868
8525
7288
7043
6176
6171
6063
6026
5804
5610
5467
5206
5146
5009
4536
4535
4359
4217
4020
4007
3965
3831
2937
2936
2853
2763
2660

TOMOKO TAKAHASHI

TOMOKO MARUKE

HIROMI SAKURAI

KURUMI NOZAWA

HIROAKI KIKUCHI

MIHO OHSUGI

CHOI JANG-BAE

MICHIYO OZAWA

NOBUKO YAMADA
KAZUYA/MARIKO YAMAMOTO
KAORI TAKANASHI

YASUKO TABATA

YUKIMI MIYABE
TOMOKA/TSUKASA NAKAMURA
KUMl TANI

TOMOKO AZUMA

KAZUO/KEIKO TAKAHASHI

KIM SEUNGHYUN

EUN M1 PARK

YORIKO HONGO/AKIKO 1SHIMURA
SANG BONG YI

JI1-YOUNG MIN
TAKESHI1/HISAKO/RIKO HAMADA
SON MOONEUI/YONGBEOM CHOI
YUKIE SEINO

SHIGERU ISHIKAWA

YUMIKO SOTOZAKI

NOBUKO YAMADA

YAYOl NISHIOKA

KEIKO TAKEUCHI
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5797
3091
2389
2081
1164
1153

884

813

SHIORI HIRAI
YOKO MUTOU

HYUN DEOK PARK
SON HEEKYUNG
HIROMI SUGIMOTO
SHIOR1 HIRAI
MINKYUNG KANG
TATSUO IGARASHI
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RICHIA

NAVEL

TANGO NOIR
I1CHI

MOCHI BLANC
CHARLS

HITRAGI

RIN

SEIYA TAKEUCHI

HL
HS
HS
HS
HS
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HL
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HL

3316
3300
3026
2946
2091
1716
1164

560

230

SHINICHI/MAIKO MAZAKI
SHIORI1 HIRAI

KURUMI NOZAWA

YOKO MUTOU

KURUMI NOZAWA

YOKO MUTOU
SHINICHI/MAIKO MAZAKI
JUNJI NAKAKUBO
YOSHIO TAKEUCHI



